
 

 
Criterion – V 

5.1.2 Following capacity development and skills enhancement activities 

are organized for improving students’ capability 

 

• Soft skills 

• Language and communication skills 

• Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and hygiene) 

• ICT/computing skills 
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Value Added Course - Soft Skills -III B.Sc &III B.Com 

Head of the Department 

This is to inform all Final Year students that Value Added Course on 
"Soft -Skills" is going to be organized from November 2021 to January 2022. 

All the students of III B. Sc & III B. Com are asked to attend the course without 
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Course Modules: 

1. 

2. 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA,GUNTUR 

INSTITUE OF LANGUAGE MANAGEMENT (P) LTD., 
Ashok plaza, Gandhi Bazaar Main Road, Basvanagudi, Bangalore -560004 

A course with 30 hours of offline course provides the expert knowledge and skill 
need to enhance your career. 

3. 

Value Added Course - Soft Skills -III B.Sc &III B.Com 

LANGUAGES SKILLS 

a. Listening skills 
b. Speaking skills 
c. Reading skills 
e. Writing skills 
COMMUNICATIVE SKILLS 

a. Communication planning 
b. Communication models 
c. Online communication 

d. Non Verbal Communication 
e. Essentials of Communication 

RECREATIONAL SKILLS 

a. Demonstrate independent play 
b. A companion work with a partner or group 
c. Following rules or turn taking 

d. Aware of personal safety 
e. Interacting and communicating effectively with others 
f. Conducting National and International day events 

Course Out Comes: 
º This course aims to identify the role of language strategy helps us expresSing 

and conveying our thoughts, feeling, and emotions of every individual. 
Each student is trained with self-employability skill and recruited as ILM 

employee by attending the interview arranged by college placement cell. 

º Each student is evaluated by conducting a exam with maximum of 50 marks 

and minimum with 18 marks by the end of the course each student is issued a 

certificate. 

Head of the ue i 
Departmnet of Engiish 

cOLLEG 
FO Afiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University Ann's College ronA 

Gorantla, GUNTUR-522034. 
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ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

INSTITUE OF LANGUAGE MANAGEMENT (P) LTD. 
Ashok plaza ,Gandhi Bazaar Main Road, Basvanagudi,Bangolore-560004 

Value Added course-soft skills - II B.SC & B.COM -2022 

PROGRAMME 

III BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
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III BS.C MPCS 
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III BS.C MPCS 
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III BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 

GORANTLA,GUNTUR 

I BS.C MPCS 

HALL TIC NO 

Y193158084 
Y193 158085 
Y193 158086 

Y193158088 
Y193158089 
Y193158090 
Y193158091 
Y193158092 
Y193158093 

Y193158094 

Y193 158095 
Y193158096 

Y193158097 
Y193158098 

Y193158099 
Y193158100 

Y193158101 
Y193158103 

Y193158104 
Y193158079 

Y193158105 
Y193158106 

Y193158107 
Y193158108 

Y193158109 
Y193158110 

Y193 158112 
Y1931581 13 

Y193 158115 
Y193158116 
Y193158117 

Y193158080 
Y1931581 18 
Y193158119 
Y193158120 

Y193158121 
Y193158122 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

AKKI SRAVANI 
ALA MOUNIKA 
ALAPATI NIHARIKA 

ALLA CHAITANYA 

ANCHURI NAVYA 

BANAVATH SIRISHA 

BANDAMRAVURI PRIYANKA 
BANDARU VIJAYA SUNDARI 

BATTULA GEERHANJALI 
BELLAM SUNEELA 

BHAVANAM SRAVANI 

BOLLEDDHULA BINDU 

CHALLA YESU MOUNIKA PRIYA 
CHAMAKURA MANIMALA 

CHAVALI GEETHANJALI 
CHILAKA ANJALI 

CHITYALA VASANTHA 

DAMMTI TRIVENI 

DAREDDY ALEKHYA 

DASARI KOTESWARAMMA 

DODDA VENKATA SANDHYA 

DOPPALAPUDI SAMADHANAM 

ELICHARLA SOVWMYA 

GALI SUPRAJA 
GALLA DEEPIKA 

GANJI ANUSHA 
GOLLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

GOPU MARY KEERTHI 
JALDU DEEPIKA 
JANGA KALPANA 

JILLELA ANITHA 

KALLI SAI SWAPNA 
KARRA LAXMI 

KARUMANCHI NAGULBI 
KATTA SWETHA 
KOLISETTY GOWTHAMI 
LAKSHMI 

KONDRU TEJASWINI 

SIGNATURE 

Stauaui 
Amouni Pa 

Ninar?(ca 

A'chaitany 
Bsirisha 

B:surdari 
B -Geerhananji 
B Sunce la 

B Bicu 
C-mouikaphijo ch:maninala 

cGecthanjali 
ch Aoai 
CVasantha 

D:Tiueni 

oethya Dofesoiann 
p.Vakatsarsaya b' Samadharan 

hAnusha 

t kalpanc 
itha 

K'Sucap0a 
kLaum? 

|Ki Naqulbi 
R Groothami 
(alcshmi 
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I|I BS.C MPCS 
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I|| BS.C MPCS 
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Y193158124 
Y193158123 

Y193158125 

Y193158126 
Y193158128 
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Y193158161 

Y193158129 

Y193158130 

Y193158131 

Y193158132 
Y193158133 

Y193158134 
Y193158136 

Y193158137 
Y193158139 

Y193158140 

Y193158142 
Y193158143 

Y193158144 

Y19315808 1 

Y193158147 

Y193158 148 
Y193158149 

Y193158 150 
Y193158151 

Y193158 152 
Y193158153 
Y193158173 

Y193158155 

Y193158156 

Y193158158 

Y193158159 

Y193158157 

Y193158 160 
Y193158082 
Y193158162 

Y193158163 

Y193158164 

Y193158165 

Y193158166 

Y193158167 

Y193158 168 
Y193158170 
Y193158171 

KOPPULA BYULA RANI 
KOPPULA KRISHNAVENI 
KUCHI SIVA PARVATHI 
KUKKAMUDI NAVEENA 
KUMBA KEERTHI 

KUMBHA BHARATHI 

KURAPATI SUPRAJA 
MANDAGIRI ARUNASRI 

MANNE MOUNIKA 

MANTI LOKESWARI 

MODI VIMALA 
MOGILI KEERTHI 

MULE SIREESHA 

NELLURI ASHA 
NIDADAVOLU MAHALAKSHMI 

ONTIPULI KOMALI 

PAGADALA DEVIKA 
PALLE KIRAN BEDI 

PAPPULA KAMALA KUMARI 

PASAM OOHA SUMA 

PEDAKOTLA BALA SRAVANI 
PILLUTLA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

BALA PRASANNA 

PINAPATI ANGEL 
PODILI SUPRAJA 
POLEPALLI JANANI 

POSAM GAYATHRI 

PUJARI SUPRIYA 
PULAMALA JYOSHNA 
PULIPATI YASASWINI 
SANGA LAKSHIMI MONIKA 
SANNEBOINA MARY USHA SRI 

SHAIK GAJALA TAQQVER 
SHAIK HASEENA 

SHAIK BASHEERA BI 
SHAIK NAJURUNNISHA 

SUDHA BHAGYA SRI 
TADIYALA MANASA 
TALLA DIVYA 
TAMMISETTY CHAITANYA 
THUMMA FATIIIMA ASURITHA 

UDARAGUDI SIREESIHA 
UDARAGUDI SOWMYA 
ULLANGULA SRI SUSHMA 
VANAPARTIII SIREESHA 
VELAGALETI RAGNI 

ByuLARA 
Kishnaveni 
Paot 

Casathi 

Avwnosi 
M Mounika 
Lokesaavi 

MYnala 
Mkeexthi 

lsha 
alhakksleni 

O-Komah 
p. Deika 

kmala kuslan 
Suma 

PBSYavn 

PsuRAia 
P.Tamami 
gyalhvi 

Lsasuii 
Ncuika 

Najutunn'sha 
Bhogya Nandsa 
Tchataya Ashila Sirecsha 

Sixecsha 
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III BS.C MSCS 
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Y193158175 

Y193158176 
Y193158177 

Y193158178 
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Y193 158181 
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Y193158214 

Y193158215 

Y1931582 16 
Y193158218 
Y193158220 

Y193158221 

YEPURI BHARGAVI 
TAMMULURI AMULYA 

THOKALA SAILAJA 
AKULA REETHIKA 

AMBATI PAVITHRA 
ANKALA SOWMYA 

BAKKA ESTHER RANI 
BANDARU ANUSHA 
BATHULA SATYAVATHI 

BAYANABONIA NANDINI 

BETHAPUDI BHAVANI 
BHEEMIREDDY 
DEEKSHTHA 

BOBBAPALLI NANDINI 
CHADALAVADA 
HYMAVATHI 
CHILAKA GAYATHRI 

CHINKA THANUSHA 

CHOKKA TEJESWARI 
DACHEPALLI YOGINI 

BALANAGAMANI 
DASARI DEEVENA 
GAJULA VENKATA 

RAMANA 
GANDU SRAVANA 
SANDHYA 

GUNTUPALLI BALA 
SARASWATHI 

GUNTURU DEVIKA 
ILLA GEETHA 
JANGALAPALLI RAJITHA 
SOWMYA 
JUPALLI NEERAJA 
KAKANI VASUNDHARA 

KAKARLA SUMA 

KAKI SARITHA 
KAKIRALA ANITHA 
KAKUMANU SAHITHI 
KANDUKURI RAMYA SRI 

KARLA NAVYA 
KASIMALA SRAVANI 

TAmuly' 
tholala Saioja 
A-Xeethika 

Arobati-pavthk 
A SOWmya 
Batka £stia o 

K.LALITHAMANOGNA 

KINNERA SATYA VATHI 
KODAMALA MAHITHA 

KOLAKALURI AKHILA 

B AnUsha 
Bolfua Satyavati 
Bnanini 
BetapuDiBhean 
B-Deeksrtha 

Bobbaall.Aandin 
ctt- Hymavathi 

ChaakaGaytßi. 
CH. Thanusha 
chokta TejaShar 

D-Bala 
Nagamani 
DalaiDCNCa 
6 Venkata 
Ramano 
Gandu Ssavara 

Sandhya 

SOJasuthi 
Quntuu eita 

T-geetho 
Tanga b ali. 
Raitha Sonya 
T-Neexala 
kalaniasundheu 
K Soma 

KHANNA SNEHA KUSUMA thaonasera tung 

ai Saritha 
K. Anitha 

asmelaStavan 
K.alithannko 

Lnnesa-Safyova th 
KmaHitha 
kola tulihi 
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Y193158245 

Y193158246 
Y193158247 

Y193158248 

Y193 158249 

Y193158250 
Y193158251 

Y193158252 

Y193158253 
Y193158254 

Y193158255 
Y193158256 

Y193158257 
Y193158258 
Y193158259 
Y193158260 

III BS.C MSCS Y193 158261 

KOMMATHOTI KALPANA 
KOMMINENI SAI DURGA 
PRASANNA 

KONDAVEETI MARY 
SRAVANTHI 
KSHATRI BABY NAGA 
SRAVANI BAI 
KUVVARAPU ELIZABETH 
RANI 
MANCHALA RAMYA 

MASEED RIZWANA 

MATTA ASWITHA 
MEKAPOTHULA LAVANYA 

MUPPIRISETTY RAMYA SRI 

MUTYALA VIJA YA 
LAKSHMI 

NAGULA HARITHA 
NALLA PATI LIKHITA 
SOUMYA 
NANGANAM CHAITANYA 

DEEPTHI 

PEDDI DEVI BHAVAN 
PODHILI SIVAPARVATHI 
PONNURU.REVATHI 
REDRAVATHU SRI 
BHARGAVI 

SHAIK APSANA 
SHAIK CHAN BEE 

Pxasanna 

SHAIK FARZANA 

K MaTy 
Ssavanthu 

SHAIK KHASHIRUNNISA 
SHAIK NAZNEEN 
SHAIK SIRISHA BEGUM 
SINGARAPU NANDINI 
SIRIGIRI ESTHER RANI 
SIVALASETTI SUPRIYA 
SRI RAMOJU SWETHA 
THADIPARTHI BHAVYA 
TALAKOLA MOUNIKA 

THOTA BHAGYA SRI 

baby Nag 
k. tli2aberh 

(Daut 
M. Ramny a 
M Kpwara 

M ASL Tha 
M Javaga 

M Rarmy Si 

NELAPATI SAGAR MATHA 
NEMALIKANTI MANEESHA N.aneesha 
NOORBASHA BAJEE 

Mvijaya 
ak 

PALLAPOTHU SRI LAKSHMI PSakshmi 
PANDILLA AMRUTHA 

PASUPULETI AMRUTHA 
ROHINI 

NHaiTHa 
N.Liha 

Souna N Chaltauy 
Deepthi 
NSa gar Mat 

N: Basee 

p- ArmU tha 
p.Amiha 

Reli'n 
p-Dei Bhats 
PSivau svahu 

P. Revaiai 
RSri 

Bharqaui 
sk- Apscana 
SK. Chdn bee 
SE Fas Yana 
Se-Fhashiun 

upiya 
apSwete 
T bhavya 
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III BS.C MSCS 
III BS.C MSCS 
|II BS.C MSCS 
|II BS.C MSCS 
III BS.C MSCS 
III BS.C MSCS 
III BS.C MSCS 

III BS. MSCS 

III BS.C MSCS 
II BS.C MSCS 
III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 

III BSC. MPC 

III BSC. MPC 

I|I BSC. MPC 

III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 

II BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 

III BSC. MPC 
I|I BSC. MPC 

III BSC. MPC 
II BSC. MPC 
III BSC. MPC 

III BS.c MBC 
II BS.c MBC 

III BS.c MBC 
III BS.c MBC 
II BS.c MBC 

III BS.c MBC 
III BS.c MBC 

III BS.c MBC 
III BS.c MBC 

y193158262 

Y193158263 
Y193158264 
Y193158265 

Y193158266 

Y193158267 
Y193158268 

Y193158269 

Y193158270 

Y193158271 
Y193 158057 
Y193158059 
Y193158060 

Y193158061 

Y193158063 

Y193158064 
Y193158066 

Y193 158068 
Y193 158069 

Y193158070 

Y193158071 

Y193158073 
Y193158058 

Y193158074 

Y193 158075 

Y193158076 

Y193158077 

Y193158078 

Y193158031 
Y193158033 

Y193 158034 

Y193158035 

Y193158036 

Y193158037 

Y193158038 

Y193158040 
Y193158041 

THOTA BINDU BHAVANA 
TUPAKULA PAVITHRA 
TURAKA AKSA 
VAKA ANUSHA 
VASANTHAPU AMANI 

VEERAGANTI SARIKA 
VEERLA DEEPTHI 

VEESAM RANI 
PRAVALLIKA 
VINJAMURI VENKATA 

VISHNAVI 

YALAMANDALA SAHITHI 
BATHULA ANUSHA 
BATHINENI RAMA DEVI 
BHVANAGIRI MOUNIKA 

BOMMALAVARAPU 

VAISHNAVI 
CHUNDI JOYS STELLA 

PRINCES 
DEVARAPALLI PERCY 

PRAKASH 
GUDIPATI USHA RANI 
JERRIPOTHU SWARNA 
KONDA SRAVYA 

MANDAPATI PREETHI 
MUGARALA SUKANYA 

MUNNANGI RAMYA SRI 

MUTLURI PRIYANKA 
NAKKA RENUKA 
PAMMI NAVYA VANI 

SIRIKONDA KOTAMMA 

SUDA SUNITHA 

SANKEERTHANA 

A. SELSIYA 
BAPANAPALLI 
SNEHALATHA 
CHATLA JYOHNA KUMARI 

DARLA ANUSHA 
DEVARAKONDA JEVANA 

JYOTHI 

ERIGI SRAVANI 
GUNTI BHAVANA 
SAKSENA 

Bindublavana 

JARUGUMALLI AKHILA 

NAusha 
usho 

Deephi 

VANUKURI RAMYA HARINI \. Ramy hayin 
ANDUGULA KRUPA 

(ichrai 

8Arusha 
B.Ramadwi 

GNoeniba 
&Naiekran' 
CToctella 

pratsh. 

USuasna 

Pseyanta 
N Renelcon 

S sunita 

Atrupd 
Sa akeev thana 
ASelsiya 
B Snukalota 

D AnuIea 

DJevaua yoti 

Snavant 
Bhouana 



B Qatha Kumani 
ftianmai 

A Bhaana 
Åuge 

USoJANA klcuhona 

S.AAhila 
P. Anvsh 

Snehalatha 
PAsuii Amauthag 

N Thahi Jauja 
M. Parimala 

Mdncdla 
pratiba 

Suchi Na 
dlya 

Sfnde 

A 

M 
k 

Baby 
keevena 

A.TYothina 
JVanaja 

q. sonia pdha 

ko 

Bala usha 

B art 

K hya maay 

S IR Hepsibo 

PPanuthi 
M.¬stherU H.Ambika 

M kaua 
KJhanipria 

BUDDA RATNA KUMARI 
BOBBILI KIRANMAI 

BHUPATI NEELIMA 
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